
SPECIAL PUBLIC AUCTION 
27 November 2010 Sarurday 9:00 AM 

I NO CREDIT CHECKING 

Conference Rm. No.3, 28th FIr. UnionBank Plaza 
Mera1co Ave. cor. Rd., Ctr., 

1,300,000 

I 

- ' 

ASSET INVEST 
Foreclosed 

Real Estate Properties 

15 YEARS 
TO PAY!!! 

2,000,000 

2,200,000 

3,600,000 

1,200,000 

1,810,000 

i ' 
3,400,000 

i ' 
2,700,000 

1,850,000 

1,500,000 

1,700,000 

2,200,000 

FA 72 3,300,000 

FA 122 6,200,000 

140,700,000 

CWT IS FOR THE ACCOUNT OF THE BUYER I JUST BRING P20.000.00 SHOW MONEY (CASH OR M.C.l TO QUALIFY TO BID FOR EACH PROPERTY. 
THE SALE IS ON "AS IS WHERE IS" BASIS. For more info, pl_as_ call LANCElERIQ (637·1445) I DORIS (638-ll125) I MARK (6J8.0092) I GEL (636-6359) 

Trunklin_ (02) 667-6388 locals LANCE (8362) I DORIS (8358) I GEL (8374) I MARK (8349) e-mail us al,esbabaS@unionbankph.com or vis, us at www.unionbankph.com (click 
MISPRINTS ARE NOT MISREPRESENT A nON OF ANY PROPERTY. 




